Days & Hours: Operating hours are Monday through Friday, 9 am Riding Policy: For the safety and consideration of yourself and others...Failure to

until 4 pm, eXCIUding hOlidayS. Administrative office are open abide by these rules may result in removal from bus. N = s [) s
Monday through Friday, 8 am until 5 pm, excluding holidays - No Eating, Drinking, Smoking or Loud Music @, . . '
Holidays: We are closed for the following holidays:New Years Day, Martin * No Profanity/Racial/Vulgar Comments -
Luther King Day, Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor * Riding BTD vehicles under the influence of alcohol or illegal drugs is prohibited DLM | o P ff NEFTHST
Day, Thanksgiving Day & the day after, Christmas Eve & Christmas Day. » Stand away from curb until the bus is completely stopped. e e & s
. S|_T| FRANCIS 3z
Disabled & Senior P - . lication f D » Have exact fare ready, drivers do not make change. et 2 5 oy, 4 5 /6 2o,
isa g = er(;|50r assefs. 0 recelgle an a”pg;céa‘;(;g (;)6r037 -Pass - Watch your step getting on and off the bus. &uorrence %:s 9 ]
- - - . g e . LTINS
'?'Lan as’?tl( yeatrs N agg 50(; ; tehr) ?'a d rout [ Pext. 0. * Use the handrails and sit in a seat as soon as possible. ko L S S
etpsss ﬁn es r)}/ou bo pady " gn € fixed routes only. Fasses » Don't let children play or stand on the seats. AV SV
CEDAR 2
must be shown when boarding the bus. - Be courteous to other passengers. — charLEs $ 3 G e
e e . - . ol y’
Brazos Transit District is committed to providing non-discriminatory How to Ride: First vou need to find the route nearest t it of oriai — gt e S 4
service and does not discriminate as to age, sex, color, race, home. blace of work i/etc) Then look f rteh oru et ﬁa Eis to you(; pct).nl t(') origin (y.or]: R (e
. .. . . . . ™ .). SHORT, N Y 2
national origin, religion or non-religion, or disability. If you feel that have ’;Optransfer o roach vour desgnafc)ion)eF?nudiheezrﬁ: yohurd eIS Ination (yvf/)ilill Trlg Ko S BB e
LS - . . 4 2 g g
you have been discriminated against you may file a complaint by when and where to boardythe bus nearesf to vou. Due tosfra:f'cu fr? S,? you listed ow @ e P 2|2 o
calling 979-778-0607 ext. 0, or 1-800-272-0039, via email to approximately the times the bus should pass )I;I;éseuallo an Iac,ld't'eonl;\rl‘?'S - ?re ERLE N ek
customercare@btd.org, or by mail to: Customer Care 1759 N. Earl oﬁpeither sidg You mav board the bus F;t aﬁ safe Iac;valon tllmla o tévi m;n#] els O(ﬁ s Uy 4 gt
Rudder Freeway Bryan, Texas 77803. For additional information waving to si n.al the bugo erator to stop. Vi ym tbp A th gm idu ftr)( It m{ sonr | BOSTOQ,;‘) -
regarding BTD’s obligations under Title VI call 1-800-272-0039. gto sig P p. YOU MUSLbe on the same side ot the stree o | .
as the entrance to the bus. When approaching your desination, please notify the o/ S $§
operator by pulling the cord near the window. Buses are ADA wheelchair accessible. 85 © A o | §| 3 peoshe sommos
. . . . . z w
D t We cannot provide transportation if the combined weight of the customer and the g, R S & |LEAGLE. 3 e 3 UrtaRo0y
- . ] b e =
a }’ Oon mobility aid exceeds 800 pounds. % S T |
. . . . FOSTORIA é@e 4"/\9@ 5 3 El §
In conformance with State & Local Ordinances, no animals are permitted aboard any o o HOUSTON T
J-r BTD vehicle, except for personal assistance animals. o o 8§ &9 Y & 62“*“’“5 | 5 ;
. . . . . HWY 105 s/ (2) Yo g
Wl To view live maps and bus locations download our FREE mobile app: RideBTD s : - OF §/ s ‘ e N
2 = 9 g (©)
z £ Walmart SOUTHLINE T T T T T T T T ] @4/
= 4 [t w2 F TRUMAN
SN g 2 8 ¢ Sy TR
° % o é §CARTER waqb 2 &8 2 u
Sémgz @LANE lb ert REGAL - Wa (4 Tz%lﬁzc:“::‘(y X| % S<V06‘7_§ \fvfiLE 8 ERADLEY7 ‘GARN‘ER ‘ ‘WILI‘_IAN‘IS ‘ § 6 B
Ap::mim‘@g;% L gL 8 % exotEwoo E A rarewerse— g
: ) T R S wed 33 T|p A terona Cener e |2
5 CYPRESS ﬁ— z i JEFFERSON % % ; ) § @ | " g g:}eyvzlzlrl\d IéS.D. [T
- : J 3 2 Covelons
y o [HECHTS 5 & \Q\‘A 8 Cleveland State Center
s PINE EDGEWOOD %7 5l 51 5| g nouy VATHEWS 9 Northside Intermediate School
. 2 o AHEHHEEE : 10 ey Crtens bk
Uy 5| CAWRENGE . [MAPLE SrETITersT 878 5 19AACKS 12 TX Dept. of Public Health
g MAGNOLIA g’ WELLS ROAD é}» g lanceL | 13 Post Office
4 (e %: scouT__ & a ~ e =
lg srone g rowweon 2 For help with planning your trip visit us online at ,
LINNEY IMERAWAR : JAFTEE http://www.btd.org/fixed-routes/map/ Transfer Point
5 o _ MARBLEHEAD % ) .
Z|  wapLEWOOD x| cem S (WYRTE =/ s
g OAKDALE - "é GRAND GRAND : g 9 3
il © [T NEWMAN (117 w
3 —ROSEWOOD WEBSTER E g 2 2 E %
& \é g MERRITT léJ g §7 g R i . 37 2 | g CENT%;NN IAL I X E
¢ < u 2 5 n z 3 g 2|2 g ! CORNELL| Z
° S UNLO 4 F PeE - Sk @ﬂw LAMAR [ 3 54%7 . & ﬂ 3 i J_:_/BEAUMONT BEAUMONT & r——=-=-=-= a
Rl b ) SR T i, 3 . .
S i 2 & i
2 s u Like Us!
3 “ S ~[(COOK) z ncous | B ! ﬂ @BrazosTransitDistrict !
2P < THRIF-TEE Z 14 * ‘ o | |
A,I/Q Sr ) BRYAN : y HousTON g CONFEDERATI B - é g A @
N\ g 5 u ENE NI 1 1
RL 9 y ndzon | 9 G e 5 |3 |50 n Follow Us!
STERUNG = s 5 g 3 o g _ | @ @BrazosTransitDistrict |
prem—— —8 § ¢ : o ' !
(HOUSTON) PALMER 5 = s z | Tweet Us! |
3 waruon 3 ] | @BrazosTransit |
% BARROW T L o e o a
E STEVEN
£ m




Cleveland

Start at Transfer Point
(ECR Bldg) on College Ave...:00
Left on Crockett

Right on College Ave
Into Transfer Point (ECR Bldg)....:28

Left on S Bonham.....................01 Left on Crockett
Right on Boothe Left on N William Barnett............:31
Left on Fenner.........c...cc...........02 Right on Boothe
Right on Nevell Right on Fenner.....c.ccccevveeecae :32
Left on Frankiin.........................03 Left on E Houston.......................:133
Right on Boston Circle Lgf’r onPeacCh....cccecvvveniieen 235
Left on Regusta Richards.......:04 Right on FM 787 (Nevell)............:36
Right on Vine Right on Campbell.....................:37
Left on Dep. O. McDuffie Jr...:05 Left ONEASY.ccvviieiieceiiieeeee :38
Left on Santa Fe Left on E HoustoN......ccccevveevennni39
Right on Rachel B. Scott.........:.06 Left on Sleepy Hollow.................:40
Straight on N Travis Left on E Houston........cccceuen. 24
Right on M.LK.....ccccceeeveee.....i07  Leftinfo Palais Royal
Left on LilleY...ocoevveverrernn08 - Shopping Center......................143
Left on 5th St...vvcevccrvceeeen210 Lefton EHoustoNn.l 244
Left on Washington...............:11 Right on Truman.........c.cccee.. 45
Right on Hickory.......cocccee.212 Left on Charles Barker................:46
Left on MASON.....cvcveveeeeeenn. 13 Right on Williams
Right on Margie........cccccu...... 14 Right on Fenner...........................:48
Left on N BIQ ceeeeooeeoe 15 Left on Southline........................:49
Left on Austin..........cc.............:16  Righton College Ave................:50
Right on Washington Right on Hansen..........................:51
Right info HEB Parking Lot......:19 Left on Bonham...........ccccceeene. :52
Right on Washington..............:20 Left on Boothe....ccccccvvvvvvenennnn. :53
Right into Wal-Mart.................:21 Left on College Ave
Right on US 59 Feeder...........:23  Into Transfer Point (ECR Bldg).....:54
Right on Highway 105
Left on Washington..................24
Right on Boothe......................:27

Cleveland

ADA Paratransit: For individuals who can not access the fixed
routes due to a disability. Parafransit is a shared ride curb to curb
service. The origin and desfination must be within 3/4 of a mile of the
Fixed Routes. Trips may be made for any purpose. Appointments may
be made up to seven days in advance up to next day. Trips are $3.00
each way. For information about this service call 778-4480 or
1(800)272-0039, or Relay Texas TDD (for the hearing impaired) at
1(800)735-2989.

Ticket Book 40 one-way $120.00 / MultiRide Pass 42 one-way $115.00

Demand & Response: A shared ride curb to curb service for
individuals who are not disabled and/or do not have an origin and
destfination within 3/4 of a mile along the Fixed Routes. Trips may be
made for any purpose. Appointments may be taken up fo seven days
in advance, and are taken on a space available basis. Trips within the
same County are $3.50 each way and County to County trips crossing
one County are $4.00 each way.

Liberty

Start at Transfer Point..................... 9:00
Left on San Jacinto.......cccevveeennn. 9:01
Right on Beaumont
Left on Davidge
Right on Lakeland Drive
Right into Wal-Mart Parking Lot.....9:06
Left on HWY 146 By Pass
Left on MAiN...eiiiiieiiceee 9:09
Right into Brookshire Brothers........ 9:12
Right on Panther
Right into Tri County Medical........ 9:13
Left on Panther
Left on Jefferson
Right on Main
Right on Magnolia
Left oN Travis...ouveeieeeeeee e 9:16
Left on Monta
Right into Thrif-Tee Parking Lot......9:18
Right on Myrtle
Left oN Travis...ocveeeeeeecieeeeeeieeeee 9:19
Left on Grand Ave
Right on Travis
Right on HWY 90/146
Left on Carter....ovevviiiiiieeece, 9:24
Left on Santa Anna
Left on Tennessee
Right on Hwy 90/146.........ccccueu.. 9:25
Left on Bowie
Left on Sam Houston

Into Transfer Point............ 9:28

10:49
10:50

10:55

10:58
11:01

11:02

11:05

11:07

11:08

Liberty to Ames

Depart from Transfer Point....... 9:29
Left on San Jacinto
Right on Beaumont.................. 9:30
Right on Independence
Left on HWY 90/146
Right on FM 160 (M.L.K.)
Left on N Bakers Circle............. 9:37
Right on Cook
Left on Winters
Left on N Bakers Circle
Right on FM 160 (M.L.K.)
Left on Donatto......ccceeevieenns 9:42
Right on Trahan
Left on Martin......cccooeeiiieeennnn. 9:44
Right on Beaumont
Left on Independence
Right on HWY 90/146................ 9:48
Right on Travis......ccceeeeeeiieeeenns 9:50
Right on Sam Houston

intfo Transfer Point........ 9:51

11:18

11:19

11:26

11:31

11:33

11:37

11:39

11:40

12:38
12:39

12:44

12:47
12:50

12:51

12:54
12:56

12:57

1:03

1:06

1:07

1:08

1:20

1:22

1:29

2:27
2:28

2:33

2:36
2:39

2:40

2:43

2:45

2:46

2:51

2:52

2:55

2:56

2:57

3:04

3:09

3:11

Dayton

Depart from Transfer Point....... 9:52
Right on Main
Right on HWY 90/146
Left into Brookshire Brothers.....10:00
Right on E Houston
Right on Winfree
Left on HWY 90/146
Right on Main
Right on Cook
Right on Winfree
Left on Young
Right on Colbert
Right on Luke
Right info Dayton Senior
Citizen Center.............. 10:10
Left on Cleveland
Left on Luke
Left on Winfree
Left on E Houston
Right on Cleveland................... 10:14
Left on FM 1960 into Thrif-Tee
Right on FM 1960
Left on HWY 321
Right on Dayton Park................ 10:22
Left on HWY 321
Left on Austin
Right on Winfree
Right on Dayton Square
Senior Apartments....... 10:28
Right on Winfree
Right on Linney
Left on HWY 321
Right on Dunlo
Right on Beauty
Left on Linn€y.......coovvevvvnnnnn.... 10:34
Left on Waco
Left on FM 1960
Right into Thrif-Tee Parking Lot
Right on FM 1960
Right on HWY 321
Left on HWY 90/146
Right into Brookshire Brothers...10:40
Right on HWY 90/146 to Liberty
Left on Travis
Right on Sam Houston
intfo Transfer Point......... 10:48

11:41 1:30

11:49 1:38

11:59 1:48

12:03 1:52

12:11 2:00

12:17  2:06

12:23  2:12

12:29  2:18

12:37  2:26

3:19

3:27

3:37

3:41

3:49

3:55

4:01

4:07

4:15

Brazos

Transit

District

1759 N. Earl Rudder Freeway Bryan, Texas 77803

979-778-0607 OR 1-800-2/2-0039
www.btd.org

Cleveland, Liberty &
Dayton

December 2019

Fares-Tickets-Passes

Tickets and passes may be purchased by credit card over the
phone 979-778-0607 ext. 0, by mail, or at the BTD office located at:
1759 N. Earl Rudder Freeway

Si requiere esta informacién en espaiiol, por favor pdngase en contacto con
BTD en 979-778-0607 ext 4552.

-a
)
S

>
>

Download: RideBTD

View live maps and bus locations

FIXED ROUTES-ONE WAY
General Public $1.00
Children 6-12 $0.50
Children under 6 FREE
with paying customer
REDUCED FARES$
Seniors/Disabled* $0.50
Medicare* $0.50
Day Pass* $1.75
(unlimited trips in one calendar day)
Weekly Pass* $7.50
(unlimited trips in five consecutive weekdays)
Monthly Pass* - $22.50
(unlimited trips in 31 consecutive days)
S&D Punch Pass* $30.00
(40 one-way)
TICKETS & PASSES
Day Pass $3.50
(unlimited trips in one calendar day)
Weekly Pass $15.00
(unlimited trips in five consecutive week days)
Monthly Pass $45.00
(unlimited trips in 31 consecutive days)
Ticket Book $60.00
(40 one-way)
MultiRide Pass $55.00
(42 one-way)
Monthly Summer Pass  $25.00
(ages 6-18 only)

RUTAS FlJAS DE IDA
PUblico en General $1.00
Nifios 6-12 $0.50

Nifios menores de 6 afios ~ FREE
con pago de cliente

TARIFAS REDUCIDAS
Adultos de edad avanzada/  $0.50
discapacitados*
Medicare* $0.50
Pase de Dia* $1.75

(viajes ilimitados en un dia calendario)
Pase Semanal* $7.50
(viajes ilimitados en cinco dias consecutivos)

Pase Mensual* - $22.50
(viajes ilimitados en 31 dias consecutivos)

S&D Punch Pass* $30.00
(40 de una ida)

BOLETOS Y PASES

Pase de Dia $3.50
(viajes ilimitados en un dia calendario)

Pase Semanal $15.00

(viajes ilimitados en cinco dias consecutivos)

Pase Mensual $45.00

(viajes ilimitados en 31 dias consecutivos)

Libro de boletos $60.00
(40 de una ida)

Pase de Multipaseo $55.00
(42 de una ida)
Monthly Summer Pass $25.00

(edades 6-18 solamente)

*Must present valid school issued
identification card while boarding.

*Debe presentar tarjeta de identificacion vélida emitida por la escuela
0 Brazos Transit District, mientras aborde.

Riders should have exact cash
boarding bus. Pasajeros debe
tarifa al abordar el autobus

or Brazos Transit District issued

fare or valid pass when
n tener la cantidad exacta de




